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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
27/01/2019 - 11:21 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. SOLMA, RON 09 O2 PZ 40.30 127
2. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2 PZ 41.10 119
3. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 41.21 118
4. VAN BROEK, RUBEN 10 EAG TR 59.44 39
5. SYLEJMANI, BLEON 09 SHKZ PR 1:00.89 36
6. VITIJA, ANES 11 ILI FK 1:06.28 28

DSQ RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 55.11

D

1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 32.75 236
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 35.70 182
3. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 07 TER PR 37.16 162
4. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 39.17 138
5. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 O2 PZ 40.20 128
6. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 40.49 125
7. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 42.37 109
8. RAMA, LEO 07 PRI PR 44.28 95
9. RAMA, MOLOS 07 ZEN PR 47.03 79

10. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 48.40 73
11. BEQIRI, OMER 08 MIT MT 54.02 52
12. MAXHUNI, ENI 08 PRI PR 59.34 39
13. MALA, ARSI 08 VLLA GJK 1:01.23 36

DSQ KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 40.67

C

1. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER PR 30.70 287
2. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ PR 30.82 284
3. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG TR 30.86 282
4. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 31.63 262
5. BEKQELI, FIS 05 O2 PZ 32.47 242
6. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 34.23 207
7. ZIJABEG, BATUHAN 05 O2 PZ 35.08 192
8. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 35.92 179
9. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 41.48 116

10. GUCATI, EURON 05 MIT MT 43.43 101
11. SELMANI, DONAT 06 SHARK PR 45.13 90
12. BEQIRI, ATIK 05 MIT MT 46.72 81
13. ZENELI, ADI 05 VLLA GJK 49.37 69
14. SHALA, MALT 06 MIT MT 50.54 64
15. HOXHA, TEJMIR 05 ORLL OR 54.44 51
16. BEQIRI, ADEM 06 MIT MT 1:03.29 32
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

B

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 25.98 474
2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG TR 27.35 406
3. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 28.14 373
4. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR 28.30 366
5. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 SHKZ PR 28.73 350
6. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 30.90 281
7. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 31.08 276
8. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 32.56 240
9. ISMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 35.79 181

10. DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN 04 SHARK PR 38.10 150
11. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 39.87 131
12. AHMETI, ERIS 04 KAS FR 48.15 74
13. HOXHA, BAJRAM 04 ORLL OR 51.02 62

Open

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 25.98 474
2. CANE, EDUART 91 EAG TR 26.40 451
3. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 26.49 447
4. GOGA, SPIRO 01 TEU DU 26.68 437
5. PALOJA, LEDI 99 ZEN PR 27.25 410
6. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG TR 27.35 406
7. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 27.69 391
8. VELIU, ALBION 01 TER PR 28.13 373
9. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 28.14 373

10. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR 28.30 366
11. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILI FK 28.73 350

DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 SHKZ PR 28.73 350
13. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 28.94 343
14. SHURDHAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 29.95 309
15. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER PR 30.70 287
16. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ PR 30.82 284
17. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG TR 30.86 282
18. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 30.90 281
19. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 31.08 276
20. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER PR 31.63 262
21. ABDULLAHU, OLT 02 SHARK PR 32.42 244
22. BEKQELI, FIS 05 O2 PZ 32.47 242
23. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 32.56 240
24. SHALA, DRIART unattached 32.57 240
25. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 32.75 236
26. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 34.23 207
27. ZIJABEG, BATUHAN 05 O2 PZ 35.08 192
28. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT MT 35.70 182
29. ISMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 35.79 181
30. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 35.92 179
31. HOXHA, MENSUR 97 ORLL OR 36.68 168
32. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 07 TER PR 37.16 162
33. DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN 04 SHARK PR 38.10 150
34. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 39.17 138
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

35. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 39.87 131
36. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 O2 PZ 40.20 128
37. SOLMA, RON 09 O2 PZ 40.30 127
38. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 40.49 125
39. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2 PZ 41.10 119
40. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 41.21 118
41. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 41.48 116
42. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK PR 42.37 109
43. GUCATI, EURON 05 MIT MT 43.43 101
44. RAMA, LEO 07 PRI PR 44.28 95
45. SELMANI, DONAT 06 SHARK PR 45.13 90
46. BEQIRI, ATIK 05 MIT MT 46.72 81
47. RAMA, MOLOS 07 ZEN PR 47.03 79
48. AHMETI, ERIS 04 KAS FR 48.15 74
49. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 48.40 73
50. ZENELI, ADI 05 VLLA GJK 49.37 69
51. SHALA, MALT 06 MIT MT 50.54 64
52. HOXHA, BAJRAM 04 ORLL OR 51.02 62
53. BEQIRI, OMER 08 MIT MT 54.02 52
54. HOXHA, TEJMIR 05 ORLL OR 54.44 51
55. MAXHUNI, ENI 08 PRI PR 59.34 39
56. VAN BROEK, RUBEN 10 EAG TR 59.44 39
57. SYLEJMANI, BLEON 09 SHKZ PR 1:00.89 36
58. MALA, ARSI 08 VLLA GJK 1:01.23 36
59. BEQIRI, ADEM 06 MIT MT 1:03.29 32
60. VITIJA, ANES 11 ILI FK 1:06.28 28

DSQ KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 40.67
DSQ RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 55.11


